DIVISION
Industry
Commercial
City
County
Delphos
Fundraisers
GRAND TOTAL
DIVISION
Accts./Financial
Attorney
City Education
City Government
County Education
Co. Gov./Th. Edison
Dentists
Designations
Individuals
Insurance
Medical Specialist
Ministers
Organizations
Physicians
Real Estate
Vantage Career Center
TOTAL
DIVISION
Convoy
Harrison Township
Hoaglin Township
Jackson Township
Jennings Township
Liberty Township
Middle Point
Ohio City
Pleasant Township
Ridge Township
Scott
Tully Township
Union Township
Venedocia
Washington Township
Willshire
Willshire Township
Wren
York Township
TOTAL

2012 GOAL
$375,500
$30,000
$65,000
$9,000
$14,000
$6,500
$500,000
2012 GOAL
$5,000
$3,500
$4,500
$2,000
$6,700
$3,700
$2,200
$8,000
$7,000
$2,000
$2,000
$200
$12,000
$2,200
$500
$3,500
$65,000
2011 GOAL
$350
$1,000
$550
$200
$100
$1,225
$100
$100
$1,350
$1,000
$25
$500
$650
$350
$450
$150
$400
$100
$400
$9,000

2012 RAISED
$306,249
$21,559
$51,048
$13,512
$13,777
$10,137
$416,282
2012 RAISED
$5,938
$2,000
$4,738
$3,048
$4,733
$5,824
$1,348
$1,875
$9,461
$888
$1,529
$0
$5,535
$500
$500
$3,131
$51,048
2012 RAISED
$740
$1,590
$435
$270
$90
$2,480
$170
$275
$2,260
$1,425
$0
$1,345
$622
$350
$400
$100
$535
$25
$400
$13,512

% of GOAL
82%
72%
79%
150%
98%
156%
83%

% of GOAL
119%
57%
105%
152%
71%
157%
61%
23%
135%
44%
76%

0%
46%
25%
100%
89%
79%

% of GOAL
211%
159%
79%
135%
90%
202%
170%
275%
167%
143%

0%
269%
96%
100%
89%
67%
134%
25%
100%
150%



