DIVISION	2012 GOAL	2012 RAISED	% of GOAL
Industry	\$375,500	\$306,249	82%
Commercial	\$30,000	\$21,559	72%
City	\$65,000	\$51,048	79%
County	\$9,000	\$13,512	150%
Delphos	\$14,000	\$13,777	98%
Fundraisers	\$6,500	\$10,137	156%
GRAND TOTAL	\$500,000	\$416,282	83%
DIVISION	2012 GOAL	2012 RAISED	% of GOAL
Accts./Financial	\$5,000	\$5,938	119%
Attorney	\$3,500	\$2,000	57%
City Education	\$ <b>4,500</b>	\$ <b>4,738</b>	105%
City Government	\$2,000	\$3,048	152%
County Education	\$6,700	\$4,733	71%
Co. Gov./Th. Edison	\$3,700	\$ <b>5,824</b>	157%
	-		61%
Dentists	\$2,200	\$1,348 \$1,875	
Designations	\$8,000	\$1,875	23%
Individuals	\$7,000	\$9,461	135%
Insurance	\$2,000	\$888	44%
Medical Specialist	\$2,000	\$1,529	76%
Ministers	\$200	\$0	0%
Organizations	\$12,000	\$5,535	46%
Physicians	\$2,200	\$500	25%
Real Estate	<i>\$500</i>	\$500	100%
Vantage Career Center	\$3,500	\$3,131	89%
TOTAL	\$65,000	\$51,048	79%
DIVISION	2011 GOAL	2012 RAISED	% of GOAL
Convoy	444		
y	<i>\$350</i>	<i>\$740</i>	211%
Harrison Township	\$350 <b>\$1</b> ,000	\$740 \$1,590	211% 159%
	-		
Harrison Township	\$1,000	\$1,590	159%
<b>Harrison Township</b> Hoaglin Township	<b>\$1,000</b> \$550	<b>\$1,590</b> \$435	<b>159%</b> 79%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township	<b>\$1,000</b> \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100	<b>\$1,590</b> \$435 <b>\$270</b> \$90	<b>159%</b> 79% <b>135%</b> 90%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township	<b>\$1,000</b> \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 <b>\$1,225</b>	<b>\$1,590</b> \$435 <b>\$270</b> \$90 <b>\$2,480</b>	<b>159%</b> 79% <b>135%</b> 90% <b>202%</b>
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point	\$1,000 \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 <b>\$1,225</b> <b>\$100</b>	\$1,590 \$435 <b>\$270</b> \$90 <b>\$2,480</b> <b>\$170</b>	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City	\$1,000 \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 <b>\$1,225</b> <b>\$100</b> <b>\$100</b>	\$1,590 \$435 <b>\$270</b> \$90 <b>\$2,480</b> \$170 \$275	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township	\$1,000 \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$1,350	\$1,590 \$435 <b>\$270</b> \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township	\$1,000 \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott	\$1,000 \$550 <b>\$200</b> \$100 <b>\$1,225</b> <b>\$100</b> <b>\$1,350</b> <b>\$1,000</b> \$25	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township Venedocia Washington Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350 \$450	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350 \$400	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township Venedocia Washington Township Willshire	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350 \$450 \$150	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350 \$400 \$100	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100% 89% 67%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township Venedocia Washington Township Willshire Willshire Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350 \$150 \$450 \$400	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350 \$400 \$100 \$535	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100% 89% 67% 134%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township Venedocia Washington Township Willshire Willshire Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350 \$450 \$150 \$400 \$100	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350 \$400 \$100 \$535 \$25	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100% 89% 67% 134% 25%
Harrison Township Hoaglin Township Jackson Township Jennings Township Liberty Township Middle Point Ohio City Pleasant Township Ridge Township Scott Tully Township Union Township Venedocia Washington Township Willshire Willshire Township	\$1,000 \$550 \$200 \$100 \$1,225 \$100 \$100 \$1,350 \$1,000 \$25 \$500 \$650 \$350 \$150 \$450 \$400	\$1,590 \$435 \$270 \$90 \$2,480 \$170 \$275 \$2,260 \$1,425 \$0 \$1,345 \$622 \$350 \$400 \$100 \$535	159% 79% 135% 90% 202% 170% 275% 167% 143% 0% 269% 96% 100% 89% 67% 134%